SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE

2021 AAA DIVISION SCHEDULE

TIME VISITOR HOME
Monday April 26 5:30 AM Brewers A's
Wednesday April 28 5:30 AM Phillies Brewers
Friday April 30 5:30AM A's Phillies
Monday May 3 5:30 PM Brewers Phillies
Wednesday May 5 5:30 PM Phillies A's
Friday May 7 5:30PM A's Brewers
Monday May 10 5:30PM A's Phillies
Wednesday May 12 5:30 PM Brewers A's
Friday May 14 5:30 PM Phillies Brewers
Monday May 17 5:30 PM Brewers A's
Wednesday May 19 5:30 PM Phillies Brewers
Friday May 21 5:30PM A's Phillies
Monday May 24 5:30 PM Brewers Phillies
Wednesday May 26 5:30 PM Phillies A's
Friday May 28 5:30PM A's Brewers
Monday May 31 MEMORIAL DAY - NO GAME
Tuesday June 1 5:30 PM #1 seed #3 seed
Thursday June 3 5:30 PM #3 seed #2 seed
Saturday June 5 5:30 PM #2 seed #1 seed
Commissioner [Lupe Corona coronaptgl@gmail.com (559) 270-5336
A's John Gillette johngillette2@comcast.net (559) 681-7687
Brewers Mike Gonzalez msg_17@yahoo.com (559) 430-6828
Phillies Marshall Riojas mister6t4dcreations@gmail.com (559) 307-7585
PLAYOFF FORMAT:

Round Robin games, seedings based on standings




